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	Location	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	Property Type	Property Features	Scenery & Setting	Area Activities	Views
	
                   

                   Radius: 1 km
5 km
10 km
15 km
20 km
25 km
30 km
50 km
100 km
All



                  

                  City/ District
                  	Limassol	Larnaca
	Paphos	Nicosia


                  

                  Price
                  	 €	to	 €


                		Any
	1+
	2+
	3+
	4+
	5+

		Any
	1+
	2+
	3+
	4+
	5+

		Family Home
	Condominium
	Townhouse
	Vacant Land
	Penthouse
	Apartment
	Villa
	Retail/Shopping
	Office/Building
	Apartment Complex
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